
Spare Parts List

PORTOTECNICA                       

Ref: ASDO38945      

Model: LAVAMOQ MIRAGE MX G.230/240-5/60 3-05PRT



Table: HEAD           Progressive Number:  1

Date: 12/02/2007 Selected Part: ASDO38945      Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  MECB28740      CABLE          MIR. 3X1.5               1,00 --
0002  MEVR28673      FAIR-LEAD      SZ     G                 1,00 --
0003  MPVR28690      CABLE FASTNER  MIR.                     1,00 --
0004  VTVT71961      SCREW          PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZC.     2,00 --
0005  MPVR28741      HOOK F.CABLE   MIR. 1600                1,00 --
0006  VTVT32295      SCREW          TCB-TC M 5X 50 TRC       4,00 --
0007  MPVR28742      HANDLE         MIR. 1600                1,00 --
0008  VTVT71966      SCREW          PAT TMT PHL 5X30 ZC.     1,00 --
0009  VTVT71961      SCREW          PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZC.     4,00 --
0010  VTVT71960      SCREW          PAT TMT 5X14 Z.BK        2,00 --
0011  MECO36752      CAPACITOR      220 NF + R.680K          1,00 --
0012  VTVT32295      SCREW          TCB-TC M 5X 50 TRC       4,00 --
0013  MPVR29325      COVER          MIR. MAX                 1,00 --
0014  VTVT71961      SCREW          PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZC.     2,00 --
0015  MECI28744      SWITCH         SLX 16A 250V 0-1 LUM. RS 2,00 --
0015  MECI28831      SWITCH         SLX 16A 250V 0-1 LUM. VE 1,00 --
0017  FTDP38064      FILTER         D.  95 F.                1,00 --
0018  VTVT32295      SCREW          TCB-TC M 5X 50 TRC       9,00 --
0019  MEVR72017      FAIR-LEAD      PLS                      1,00 --
0020  MPVR38053      CAP            MIR.                     1,00 --
0021  MPVR29326      COVER          MIR. MAX                 1,00 --
0022  VTVT72106      SCREW                                   12,00 --
0024  MPVR29327      MOTOR SUPPORT  MIR. MAX                 1,00 --
0028  MPVR38371      SPACER         MIR. H8 S.600            2,00 --
0029  VTVT71961      SCREW          PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZC.     8,00 --
0030  MPVR28712      RING           MIR.                     2,00 --
0031  GUGO38055      GASKET         MIR. L SF                2,00 --
0032  MOMO28716      MOTOR          MIR. 1050W 23/240V 5/60HZ 2,00 --
0033  GUGO38055      GASKET         MIR. L SF                2,00 --
0034  VTVT71961      SCREW          PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZC.     4,00 --
0035  GUGO38055      GASKET         MIR. L SF                1,00 --
0036  MPVR38056      COVER          MIR.                     1,00 --
0037  FTDP38057      FILTER         TR. 2V.                  3,00 --
0038  FTDP28745      FILTER         L. 85 F.                 3,00 --
0039  MPVR28748      AIR VALVE      MIR.                     2,00 --
0040  MPVR38058      CAP            MIR.BASE                 1,00 --
0041  MPVR29328      BASE           MIR. MAX                 1,00 --
0043  MEVR29329      PROTECTION     MIR. MAX                 1,00 --
0044  MEVR29330      SOCKET         MIR. MAX                 1,00 --



Table: HEAD           Progressive Number:  1

Date: 12/02/2007 Selected Part: ASDO38945      Page:  2

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0045  MEVR86518      FAIR-LEAD      SAGOMATO LAVA        6082 1,00 --
0046  RCIN38910      JOINT BODY     PB C/V 1/4"F OT          1,00 --
0047  GUGO72029      O-RING         9                        1,00 --
0048  MPVR28794      SUPPORT        PLS.                     1,00 --
0049  VTVT72055      SCREW          PFU TMT PHL M 5X25 ZC.P/R 2,00 --
0050  RCVR46960      CONNECTOR      L 1/4M PLS.              1,00 --
0051  TBBP15347      L.P. HOSE      D. 6- 8 RILSAN NT.       1,00 --
0052  FSVR38348      CLAMP          D. 8 PLS.                3,00 --
0053  RCVR38349      HOSE FITTING   3/8 F D. 5.2             2,00 --
0054  GUGO12329      O-RING         D.  16    X 3    NBR 70SH 2,00 --
0055  PPBP29337      PUMP           MAX "S" BP               1,00 --
0056  VTVT71962      SCREW          TNT M 5x9,5 PH           4,00 --
0057  MOMO29333      MOTOR          MAX  70W 240V            1,00 --
0058  MECE38350      RECTIFIER      MAX 275V + F.            1,00 --
0059  VTVT71971      SCREW          PAT TMT PHL 5X35 ZC.     3,00 --
0060  MPVR29336      MOTOR SUPPORT  MAX                      1,00 --
0061  VTVT71962      SCREW          TNT M 5x9,5 PH           2,00 --
0062  FSVR72112      CLAMP          STRICK                   1,00 --
0063  TBBP15347      L.P. HOSE      D. 6- 8 RILSAN NT.       1,00 --
0064  RCDS72165      FILTER BLOCK                            1,00 --
0065  FTDT72115      FILTER         MR                       1,00 --
0066  FSVR41221      CLAMP          D. 34 LR                 1,00 --
0067  VTVT71960      SCREW          PAT TMT 5X14 Z.BK        1,00 --
0068  MPVR29345      WATER TANK     MIR. MAX  21LT.          1,00 --
0069  RCGR28721      FLOATER        MIR. "99"                1,00 --
0070  FSVR29346      CLAMP          D. 93-113                1,00 --
0071  FTDP29344      FILTER         D.275X240                1,00 --



Table: FRAME          Progressive Number:  2

Date: 12/02/2007 Selected Part: ASDO38945      Page:  2

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  CEVR28762      CLOSURE        MIR. 1600                2,00 --
0002  MPVR28763      KNOB           MIR. 1600                2,00 --
0003  CEVR28764      HINGE BODY     MIR. 1600                1,00 --
0004  MPVR28765      HANDLE         MIR. 1600                2,00 --
0005  CHVR28735      LEVER HOOK     MIR. 1600                2,00 --
0006  VTVR16259      RIVET          D. 4,9X18                4,00 --
0008  GUGO28701      GASKET         MIR. D. 38               1,00 --
0009  GUGO28736      GASKET         MIR. "R205"              1,00 --
0010  MLML28697      SPRING         MIR. "99"                1,00 --
0011  MPVR28696      BAFFLE         MIR. "99"                1,00 --
0012  MPVR31447      PIPE UNION     MIR. "99" 2.V            1,00 --
0013  MPVR28694      BUTTON         MIR. "99"                1,00 --
0014  LAFN28768      HANDLE         MIR. 1600                1,00 --
0015  LAFN28769      HANDLE         MIR. 1600 FST.           1,00 --
0016  VTVR05726      RIVET          D. 4,9X12                4,00 --
0017  MPVR28770      HANDLE SUPPORT MIR. 1600                2,00 --
0018  MPVR28771      CHASSIS        MIR. 1600                1,00 --
0019  LAFN28772      WHEEL PIN      MIR. 1600                2,00 --
0020  MPVR28773      BUSHING        MIR. 1600                2,00 --
0021  RTRT24322      WHEEL          D.250-D.20 SR            2,00 --
0022  VTRS28558      WASHER         D.20                     2,00 --
0023  MPVR28774      BRACKET        MIR. 1600                2,00 --
0024  RTRT28775      TURNING WHEEL  D. 80 ASP.               2,00 --
0025  LAFN28767      DRUM           MIRAGE 1629/640          1,00 --
0026  MPVR28776      CHASSIS        MIRAGE 1600              1,00 --
0027  MPVR85070      BLACK CAP      D.47.8 CR.X2-X3          2,00 --
9999  MECB35712      CABLE          MIR. 500/600             1,00 --



Table: PUMP           Progressive Number:  1

Date: 12/02/2007 Selected Part: ASDO38945      Page:  2

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  MPVR31860      PUMP BODY      "S" MAX                  1,00 --
0002  CUVR31924      BALL BEARING    6082RS1                 1,00 --
0003  CUVR31861      BALL BEARING   6000 2Z                  1,00 --
0004  ALMO42046      PIN            "S" MAX 1                1,00 --
0005  MOMO29333      MOTOR          MAX  70W 240V            1,00 --
0006  MFVR31870      FLANGE         "S" MAX                  2,00 --
0007  MPVR31863      PUMP COVER     "S" MAX                  2,00 --
0008  VTVT31864      SCREW          TE  8X 9 PUMP "S"        2,00 --
0009  GUGO06988      O-RING         D.   7.66 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 2,00 --
0010  MPVR31865      WASHER         "S" MAX                  2,00 --
0011  MPVR31866      MAMBRANE       "S" MAX                  2,00 --
0012  MPVR31867      MAMBRANE       "S" MAX                  2,00 --
0013  MPVR31862      INSERT         "S" MAX                  2,00 --
0014  GUGO12329      O-RING         D.  16    X 3    NBR 70SH 4,00 --
0015  MPVR31868      VALVE          "S" MAX                  4,00 --
0016  PIVR31869      PISTON         "S" MAX                  1,00 --
0017  GUGO11225      O-RING         D.  10.78 X 2.62 NBR 70SH 4,00 --
0018  MPVR42047      RUBBER         "S" MX 70SH              2,00 --
0019  MLML42048      SPRING         BY-P. "S" MAX            1,00 --


	LAVAMOQ MIRAGE MX G.230/240-5/60 3-05PRT
	HEAD           
	Page 1
	Page 2

	FRAME          
	PUMP           

